The cable is a fiber optic micro cable for duct installation into
microducts with an inner diameter of down to 8 mm. The
cable is part of the Hexatronic Micro Cable System. The
system is used for installing optical fibers in all types of
metropolitan, rural access networks and in the backbone
network. The system provides an easy, cost-efficient rollout
and maintenance, which creates the opportunity for
increasing broadband penetration, with the capability to

Longitudinal water blocking according to IEC 60794-1-2-F5B
Fiber TypeFiber Type
G657A1
Attenuation @Wavelength [nm]Attenuation @Wavelength [nm]
1310/1383/1550
Typical Attenuation [dB/km]Typical Attenuation [dB/km]
0.33/0.33/0.19
Maximum Attenuation [dB/km]Maximum Attenuation [dB/km]
0.36/0.36/0.22
ConformanceConformance
Cable properties IEC 60794-5-10
Test methods IEC 60794-1-2x
Halogen free IEC 60754-2
MarkingMarking
Example of sheath marking, 1 time/meter:
"HEXATRONIC yymmddhh TOL4019501/96AH GRHL 96
G.657A1 xxxxx m"
where yymmddhh = year, month, day and hour of
manufacture, xxxxx=running meter marking.
Installation NotesInstallation Notes

 [m
m]
W
eig
ht
 [k
g/k
m]
W
eig
ht
 [k
g/k
m]
GRHL 12/T12 G657A1 S12GRHL 12/T12 G657A1 S12
TOL4019501/12AH Black 12 1x12 80 750 50 1000 1 5.6 24
GRHL 24/T12 G657A1 S12GRHL 24/T12 G657A1 S12
TOL4019501/24AH Black 24 2x12 80 750 50 1000 1 5.6 24
GRHL 48/T12 G657A1 S12GRHL 48/T12 G657A1 S12
TOL4019501/48AH Black 48 4x12 80 750 50 1000 1 5.6 25
GRHL 72/T12 G657A1 S12GRHL 72/T12 G657A1 S12
TOL4019501/72AH Black 72 6x12 80 750 50 1000 1 5.6 25
GRHL 96/T12 G657A1 S12GRHL 96/T12 G657A1 S12
TOL4019501/96AH Black 96 8x12 120 1000 50 1000 1 6.4 36
Micro Cable
28701-TOL4019501+AH      2021-05-04 11:51      www.hexatronic.com 3 / 3